
Bus times from 10 September 2018

The smarter way to pay… 
Download our FREE 
MTickets App

For live ‘real time’ bus
information download
the First Bus App

59

Callander – Stirling
Serving:

Doune
Deanston
Blair Drummond
Raploch

including service C59

The Trossachs



Welcome aboard!

Operating many bus routes throughout Central Scotland and
West Lothian that are designed to make your journey as simple
as possible. Thank you for choosing to travel with First.

• Route Page 3
• Timetables Pages 4-10
• Customer services Back Page

Value for money!

Here are some of the ways we can save you money and speed
up your journey:

FirstDay – enjoy unlimited journeys all day in your chosen zone.

FirstWeek – enjoy unlimited journeys all week in your chosen
zone.

mTickets – download our app and save more than you would
on bus on your multi-trip tickets.

Contactless – seamless payment to speed up journey times.

First Bus App – plan your journey in advance.

Find out more at firstscotlandeast.com

Revised network:
We have simplified our network within Stirling and Clackmannanshire
with some new service numbers. Please check your journey before 
you travel.

Correct at the time of printing.
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Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)

                                                                                                   SD        NSD                                                                                         NSD                                                                F
                                           Service Number      59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59
Callander, McLaren High School                       —        —      0842      —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —
Callander, Lubnaig Drive                                   —      0744      —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —      1756      —        —        —
Callander, Station Road                                 0707    0747    0847    0847    0947    1047    1147    1247    1347    1447    1547    1652    1759    1847    2047    2352
Callander, opp The Cemetery                         0712    0752    0852    0852    0952    1052    1152    1252    1352    1452    1552    1657    1804    1852    2052    2357
Buchany                                                           0721    0801    0901    0901    1001    1101    1201    1301    1401    1501    1601    1706    1813    1901    2101    0006
Doune, Balkerach Street                                  0724    0804    0904    0904    1004    1104    1204    1304    1404    1504    1604    1709    1816    1904    2104    0009
Deanston                                                          0730    0810    0910    0910    1010    1110    1210    1310    1410    1510    1610    1715    1822    1910    2110      —
Blair Drummond, Safari Park Entrance           0735    0815    0915    0915    1015    1115    1215    1315    1415    1515    1615    1720    1827    1915    2115    0016
Raploch,Drip Road at Kildean Hospital           0744    0824    0924    0924    1024    1124    1224    1324    1424    1524    1624    1729    1836    1924    2124    0025
Stirling, Lower Bridge Street                           0747    0827    0927    0927    1027    1127    1227    1327    1427    1527    1627    1732    1839    1927    2127    0028
Stirling, Murray Place                                       0749    0829    0929    0929    1029    1129    1229    1329    1429    1529    1629    1734    1841    1929    2129    0030
Stirling, Bus Station                                        0751    0831    0931    0931    1031    1131    1231    1331    1431    1531    1631    1736    1843    1931    2131    0032

Notes:
NSD - Not Schooldays
SD - Schooldays only
F - Fridays only

Callander – Stirling
via Doune and Deanston59
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Saturdays

                                           Service Number      59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59
Callander, Lubnaig Drive                                 0744      —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —      1751      —        —        —
Callander, Station Road                                 0747    0847    0947    1047    1147    1247    1347    1447    1547    1647    1754    1847    2047    2352
Callander, opp The Cemetery                         0752    0852    0952    1052    1152    1252    1352    1452    1552    1652    1759    1852    2052    2357
Buchany                                                           0801    0901    1001    1101    1201    1301    1401    1501    1601    1701    1808    1901    2101    0006
Doune, Balkerach Street                                  0804    0904    1004    1104    1204    1304    1404    1504    1604    1704    1811    1904    2104    0009
Deanston                                                          0810    0910    1010    1110    1210    1310    1410    1510    1610    1710    1817    1910    2110      —
Blair Drummond, Safari Park Entrance           0815    0915    1015    1115    1215    1315    1415    1515    1615    1715    1822    1915    2115    0016
Raploch,Drip Road at Kildean Hospital           0824    0924    1024    1124    1224    1324    1424    1524    1624    1724    1831    1924    2124    0025
Stirling, Lower Bridge Street                           0827    0927    1027    1127    1227    1327    1427    1527    1627    1727    1834    1927    2127    0028
Stirling, Murray Place                                       0829    0929    1029    1129    1229    1329    1429    1529    1629    1729    1836    1929    2129    0030
Stirling, Bus Station                                        0831    0931    1031    1131    1231    1331    1431    1531    1631    1731    1838    1931    2131    0032

Callander – Stirling
via Doune and Deanston59
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Sundays

                                           Service Number      59        59        59        59        59
Callander, Station Road                                 0947    1147    1347    1547    1747
Callander, opp The Cemetery                         0952    1152    1352    1552    1752
Buchany                                                           1001    1201    1401    1601    1801
Doune, Balkerach Street                                  1004    1204    1404    1604    1804
Deanston                                                          1010    1210    1410    1610    1810
Blair Drummond, Safari Park Entrance           1015    1215    1415    1615    1815
Raploch,Drip Road at Kildean Hospital           1024    1224    1424    1624    1824
Stirling, Lower Bridge Street                           1027    1227    1427    1627    1827
Stirling, Murray Place                                       1029    1229    1429    1629    1829
Stirling, Bus Station                                        1031    1231    1431    1631    1831

Callander – Stirling
via Doune and Deanston59
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Ms CONTACTLESS

12/19
MONTH/ YEAR

VALID

THRU

NO CASH? NO PROBLEM. SECURE, CONTACTLESS PAYMENT IS NOW 
AVAILABLE ON OUR BUSES, MAKING TRAVELLING WITH US EVEN EASIER.  
Just one tap of your contactless card, 
Apple Pay or Google Pay and you’re 
aboard and ready to go. 

Contactless payment means there’s no 
need to worry about having the right 
change, and helps you to get where 
you’re going even quicker. 

PAY CONTACTLESS TECH THE BUS WITH LESS FUSS

NO CASH? 
TECH THE BUS.

            16:34
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Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)

                                                                       Note                                 NSD                                                                                           SD        NSD                                                                F
                                           Service Number      59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59       C59
Stirling, Bus Station                                        0620    0653    0757    0857    0957    1057    1157    1257    1357    1425    1457    1602    1702    1757    1957    2302
Stirling, Goosecroft Road                                0622    0655    0759    0859    0959    1059    1159    1259    1359    1427    1459    1604    1704    1759    1959    2304
Stirling, Lower Bridge Street                           0624    0657    0801    0901    1001    1101    1201    1301    1401    1429    1501    1606    1706    1801    2001    2306
Raploch, Drip Road opp Kildean Hospital      0627    0700    0804    0904    1004    1104    1204    1304    1404    1432    1504    1609    1709    1804    2004    2309
Blair Drummond, opp Safari Park                   0636    0709    0813    0913    1013    1113    1213    1313    1413    1441    1513    1618    1718    1813    2013    2318
Deanston                                                          0642    0715    0819    0919    1019    1119    1219    1319    1419    1447    1519    1624    1724    1819    2019    2324
Doune, Balkerach Street                                  0647    0720    0824    0924    1024    1124    1224    1324    1424    1452    1524    1629    1731    1824    2024    2329
Buchany                                                           0651    0724    0828    0928    1028    1128    1228    1328    1428    1456    1528    1633    1735    1828    2028    2333
Callander, Tannochbrae Caravan Park           0700    0733    0837    0937    1037    1137    1237    1337    1437    1505    1537    1642    1744    1837    2037    2342
Callander, Station Road                                 0705    0738    0842    0942    1042    1142    1242    1342    1442    1510    1542    1647    1751    1842    2042    2347
Callander, McLaren High School                       —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —      1513      —        —        —        —        —        —
Callander, Lubnaig Drive                                   —      0742      —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —      1755      —        —        —

Notes:
NsD - Not Schooldays SD - Schooldays only F - Fridays only

Service C59 is operated on behalf of Stirling Council.

Stirling – Callander
via Deanston and Doune
including service C59

59
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Saturdays

                                           Service Number      59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59        59       C59
Stirling, Bus Station                                        0653    0757    0857    0957    1057    1157    1257    1357    1457    1557    1657    1757    1957    2302
Stirling, Goosecroft Road                                0655    0759    0859    0959    1059    1159    1259    1359    1459    1559    1659    1759    1959    2304
Stirling, Lower Bridge Street                           0657    0801    0901    1001    1101    1201    1301    1401    1501    1601    1701    1801    2001    2306
Raploch, Drip Road opp Kildean Hospital      0700    0804    0904    1004    1104    1204    1304    1404    1504    1604    1704    1804    2004    2309
Blair Drummond, opp Safari Park                   0709    0813    0913    1013    1113    1213    1313    1413    1513    1613    1713    1813    2013    2318
Deanston                                                          0715    0819    0919    1019    1119    1219    1319    1419    1519    1619    1719    1819    2019    2324
Doune, Balkerach Street                                  0720    0824    0924    1024    1124    1224    1324    1424    1524    1624    1724    1824    2024    2329
Buchany                                                           0724    0828    0928    1028    1128    1228    1328    1428    1528    1628    1728    1828    2028    2333
Callander, Tannochbrae Caravan Park           0733    0837    0937    1037    1137    1237    1337    1437    1537    1637    1737    1837    2037    2342
Callander, Station Road                                 0738    0842    0942    1042    1142    1242    1342    1442    1542    1642    1742    1842    2042    2347
Callander, Lubnaig Drive                                 0742      —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —      1746      —        —        —

Service C59 is operated on behalf of Stirling Council.

Stirling – Callander
via Deanston and Doune
including service C59

59
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Sundays

                                           Service Number      59        59        59        59        59
Stirling, Bus Station                                        0857    1057    1257    1457    1657
Stirling, Goosecroft Road                                0859    1059    1259    1459    1659
Stirling, Lower Bridge Street                           0901    1101    1301    1501    1701
Raploch, Drip Road opp Kildean Hospital      0904    1104    1304    1504    1704
Blair Drummond, opp Safari Park                   0913    1113    1313    1513    1713
Deanston                                                          0919    1119    1319    1519    1719
Doune, Balkerach Street                                  0924    1124    1324    1524    1724
Buchany                                                           0928    1128    1328    1528    1728
Callander, Tannochbrae Caravan Park           0937    1137    1337    1537    1737
Callander, Station Road                                 0942    1142    1342    1542    1742

Stirling – Callander
via Deanston and Doune59
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Customer services

Customer services
Carmuirs House
300 Stirling Road
Larbert  FK5 3NJ

0345 646 0707
(Mon-Fri 7am-7pm & weekends 9am-5pm)

firstscotlandeast.com

@FirstScotland

FirstScotlandEast

Traveline (public transport info):
0871 200 22 33 (calls from landlines at 12p/min, 24/7)

www.travelinescotland.com

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

The smarter way to pay… 
Download our FREE 
MTickets App

For live ‘real time’ bus
information download
the First Bus App


